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100M WOMEN OPEN

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

1497

2 0554
3 0556
4 0557
5 0865
6 0140
DNS 0078
DNS 0555

ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI
NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN
MIS' EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPA
NUR ZALIFAH HALISYA BINTI A.HAL
VASUGEE ASOKAN

NOR HASMIDA SAMIN AHMAD
EUGENE POH WEI QI

MAIZURAH BINTI SAFREE

KOM MAF
SUKMA JOHOR
SUKMA JOHOR
SUKMA JOHOR
PERAK
MSPEW
WIPERS
SUKMA JOHOR

12.19
12.61
12.90
13.51
13.78
14.13
DNS
DNS

-0.7
-0.7 S
-0.7 B
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7
-0.7




